Lakeland High School

7006 W. Hwy 53 Rathdrum, ID 83858
School Phone: 208-687-0181

Fax: 208-687-1313

Email: mneff@Lakeland272.org

Superintendent
Dr. Becky Meyer

Day
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday

Date

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
.08
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

21
24
26
31
02

14
21
23
28
30

Oct. 05
Oct. 09

Principal
Trent Derrick

Vice Principal
Jimmy Hoffman Matthew Neff

Varsity Soccer (Girls)

Opponent

Moscow HS/JHS

@ Coeur D' Alene High School
@ Timberlake High School

@ Lewiston Senior High School
Lake City High School
Sandpoint High School

Coeur D' Alene High School
@ Post Falls High School
Lewiston Senior High School
@ Lake City High School

@ Sandpoint High School

@ St. Maries High School
Timberlake High School

Fall 2021-2022

Place
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
Coeur D' Alene High School
Timberlake High School
Lewiston Senior High School
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
Post Falls High School
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
Lake City High School
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field
St. Maries High School
LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field

Athletic Director

Time
12:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:00PM
2:00PM

08/17/2021

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	08/17/2021      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

