## Lakeland High School

7006 W. Hwy 53 Rathdrum, ID 83858 School Phone: 208-687-0181 Fax: 208-687-1313

Email: mneff@Lakeland272.org



Superintendent Dr. Becky Meyer Principal Trent Derrick Vice Principal Jimmy Hoffman Athletic Director Matthew Neff

## Varsity Soccer (Girls)

Fall 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Place	<u>Time</u>
Saturday	Aug. 21	Moscow HS/JHS	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	12:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 24	@ Coeur D' Alene High School	Coeur D' Alene High School	4:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 26	@ Timberlake High School	Timberlake High School	5:00PM
Tuesday	Aug. 31	@ Lewiston Senior High School	Lewiston Senior High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 02	Lake City High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	4:00PM
Wednesday	Sep. 08	Sandpoint High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 14	Coeur D' Alene High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 21	@ Post Falls High School	Post Falls High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 23	Lewiston Senior High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	4:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 28	@ Lake City High School	Lake City High School	4:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 30	@ Sandpoint High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	4:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 05	@ St. Maries High School	St. Maries High School	4:00PM
Saturday	Oct. 09	Timberlake High School	LHS - Sunrise Rotary Soccer Field	2:00PM